



RELIANCE TRAVEL CARE POLICY - FOR SCHENGEN POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy Issuing Office :	Policy Servicing Office Code & Address : 9202
570- Rectifier House, Naigaum Cross Road, Wadala- (W), Mumbai-400031, Maharashtra, India	570- Rectifier House, Naigaum Cross Road MUMBAI, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA India 400031
Policy No :	Intermediary Code : Direct

Proposer Details:				
Name of the Proposer	Date of Birth	Occupation	Address	Contact No.
	20-Dec-1988	Others		

Details of the Insured Person :						
Name of the Insured Person	Date of Birth	Insured Relationship with the proposer	Passport No	Pre-Existing illness/ injury/ condition if any	Suffering Since	Under Medication
	20-Dec-1988	Self		No	NA	No

Nominee Details			
Nominee Name	Date of Birth	Relationship with proposer	Address of Nominee
Kanchana J			

Address of the Insured :	
Email-ID :	Telephone No: Mobile No :

Name of Countries to be visited :

Policy Period : From 00:00 Hrs on 20-Sep-2015 to 19-Oct-2015 midnight or Date of return of Insured whichever is earlier

Name of the Plan Opted : Standard

Trip Type: Single

Coverage	Sum Insured (In Euros)	Deductible (In Euros)
Medical Expenses Including Transportation and Evacuation	50000	50
Dental Care Expenses	500	50
Loss of Passport	300	25
Total Loss of Checked baggage	500	
Delay of Checked Baggage	100	12 Hours
Personal Accident	15000	
AD and D Common Carrier	2500	
Personal Liability	50000	
Compassionate visit	Return Fare for any one accompanying person - spouse / child / family doctor	
Limit for Any one Illness including transportation and evacuation cover	9000	50

Warranties/Conditions:

- 1)Warranted that insured is a citizen of India and has a permanent place of residence in India and is not a NRI or OCI or foreign national and was within the territory of India at the time of issuance of the policy and before the commencement of the trip
- 2)Warranted that the Insured / Insured Person(s) has no past history of any illness / hospitalization
- 3)Warranted that maximum amount payable per checked-in baggage in case more than one bag has been checked in, is 50% (100% for only one checked-in baggage) of applicable Sum Insured and per item in baggage max 10%.
- 4)Warranted that the trip is for the purpose of leisure or personal business not for any other purpose including employment.
- 5)Warranted that any medical expenses incurred during the period of insurance which arise out of any pre-existing disease/ condition shall be admissible only if it is related to any life threatening condition and such payment shall be restricted to 7,500 Euros per insured person subject to sum insured.
- 6) Any claim arising out of sporting activities in so far as they involve the training or participation in competitions of professional or semiprofessional sports persons is excluded

Net Premium :	₹ 924/-
Service Tax:	₹ 129.36/-
Total Premium :	₹ 1053/-

Service Tax Registration No: AABCR6747BST001
Category-General Insurance Business Service 00440005

Note : In the event of dishonor of the cheque, this policy document automatically stands cancelled from inception, irrespective of whether a separate communication is sent or not.
In witness whereof this policy has been signed at Mumbai on this 29-Jul-2015

For and on behalf of Reliance General Insurance Company Limited

(Signature)
Authorised Signatory

The policy has been issued based on the information provided by you / your representative and the policy is not valid if any of the information provided is incorrect or incomplete.
Subject otherwise to the terms, conditions and exclusions of the Reliance Travel Care Insurance Policy

Medical Assistance & Emergency Services are implemented by our Service Providers-
EUROP ASSISTANCE INDIA PVT. LTD.
C-301, Business Square,
Andheri-Kurla Road,Chakala,
Andheri (E),Mumbai – 400093, INDIA
Are at your disposal for 24 hours during 365 days/year.



In case of any requirement for emergency assistance whilst abroad, please contact the International Toll Free helpline numbers given below:
Singapore, Thailand, Hongkong is 001 800 10101022, USA – 8774714686, Canada – 8776266511,
Australia – 0011 800 10101022, Japan - 0033010 800 10101022, 001010 800 10101022,
Israel - 014 800 10101022, South Africa – 09 800 10101022 and for the following countries- Netherlands, Belgium, Italy, Norway, Poland, New Zealand, Portugal, United Kingdom, Malaysia, China, Taiwan, Sweden, Austria, Czech Republic, Denmark, France, Greece, Hungary, Germany, Spain, Switzerland - 00 800 10101022

Dedicated National Toll Free Help Line : 1800 209 5522	Land Line Numbers: +91 22 67347843 & +91 22 67347844
E-mail: reliance@europ-assistance.in	Fax Number: +91 22 67347888

Website: www.europ-assistance.com
Consolidated Stamp duty Paid vide GRAS GRN No. MH006126164201415E dated 02 March 2015 ** Not Applicable for the State of Jammu & Kashmir**